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Ixpert -ERP



Overview

Ixpert - Enterprise Management System (EMS) facilitates efficient
management.

The software is highly customizable according to the unique needs of
different businesses.

Developed into powerful and complex data collection programs
Interfaced with multiple functional areas of business




Ixpert - EMS

Process all types of accounting transactions
Transactions affecting general and special journals
Organizes transaction processing in modules

Provides links between modules

Include Accounts Receivable, Accounts Payable, Inventory




Finance

Complete financial accounting including:

General Ledger
Cash & Bank

Profit & Loss
Balance Sheet
Bank Reconciliation
PDC’s

Check Bounce etc.




Cash & Bank

Collections and Payments
Auto Cash Sweep In
Cheque Bounce

Cheque Status Update
Cheque Cancellations

Fund Transfer




Bank Reconciliation

Upload Bank Statement
Auto updates Cheque cleared / un cleared

For multiple branches

Clearance Cheque no wise




Purchase

Complete Purchase modules to help you in tracking your sales right from
the enquiry generation. The software captures all the details from
enquiry generation to collection against the invoice raised. It has the

following screens:

4 \ g
Purchase Indent I & “« )

Purchase Order
Material Receipts / Goods Receipts Note ?
Purchase Invoice

Purchase Return

Quotations




Sales

Complete Sales module with workflow to help you in tracking your sales
right from the order generation. The software captures all the details
from order generation to collection against the invoice raised. It has the
following screens:

Sales Order (with Variance levels)
Delivery Note / Challan
Sales Invoice

Sales Return

Quotations




Multiple Pricing Levels

Normal List price N

Multiple sales prices

Customer price discount s \/
Volume discount pricing




Inventory Controls

Maintains sales, costs of goods and inventory ledgers

Inventory depletion based on sales
Inventory usage forecast capability
Create, review, & edit purchase orders
Track historical inventory purchase

Create barcode labels from inventory
Inventory list triggered by inventory
level falling below pre-defined norms

batchwise

Sales and Purchase tracked batch-wise

, expiry date wise and price wise
Track down all items in a batch even

after distribution




Inventory Attributes

The software captures the detailed information of the products with
multiple attributes:

Batches (with manufacturing and expiry date)
Brand

Category

Size

Variant

Multiple Unit of Measure
Multiple Pricelist

Batch Number

Expiry Date




Inventory

Inter Branch Transfers

Stock Requisition from branch
Stock Transfer to Branch
Stock Received from Branch
Inventory Adjustments

Shortages

Excesses
Internal Consumption
Track products batch wise

Track products with batch
and expiry date




Manufacturing

*Define BOM /Recipes

*Multiple Processes

*‘Routing chart definition- output from one process is input for next

process

*Work Orders

*[ssue to and receipt from Production

*Each stage track Output, By-product and Scrap
*By-products may be re-worked or scrapped
Workers Scheduling

*Batch Number

*Expiry Date




Job Work

*Job Work Management

*[ssue for Job Work (QC approved Raw Material only if needed)
*Return from Job Work

*QC before acceptance

*Approved, Rejected and Re-Work

*Tracking of goods with each Job Worker

*Parallel processes In-house production and Job Work




Job Work

ﬂ Ixpert - Enterprise Management System El@
File Masters Transactions Reports Inventory Production Configuraton Tools User Defined Screens  User Defined Reports  Skins  Help
DashBoard Cash »
Bank » Products Refresh Slow Moving Products Refresh =
Noimaged... ¢ Post Dated Cheques »
Journals »
Quick A Purchases »
Sales >
Master Inventory »
Transaction| Branch Transfers »
‘ Job Work 4 Issued To Job Work
Report 1 i Goods Inward Note - Job Work
0.2 4| Quiality Control - Job Work
l Goods Receipt Note - Job Work =
0+ Goods Returned for Rework
Cash Balance Refresh | Bank Balance Refresh
Account Balance Account Balance
b 4 A4
Net OutStanding To Market Refresh ’ Net OutStanding From Market Refresh
i Add i [ Remove | e — (ol
Account Balance Account Balance ~
Company Name: Arun  Logged User: Supervisor  Logged Date and Time: Thursday, February 13, 2020 11:36:54 AM  Last Login Date and Time: 30-01-2020 15:34:47
== A [ r_a = == . 11:37AM
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Issue to Job Work

H Ixpert - Enterprise Management System
File Masters Transactions Reports Inventory Producton Configuraton Tools User Defined Screens User Defined Reports  Skins  Help

[E= R =

53?hBoard Issued To Job Work Voucher in edit mode ’

H o982 X P un $-4EQen

©O A0

F e

Header R ”Summary R "'Vouc'her
Date Mo22020 |~ “ || Tota Qty l0.000000 | VoucherSeries oW
Sub Contractor A.J. ENTERPRISES - * DC No 3
Project Confuse Project v
Work Order No 2005 - L
Expected Product D END TENSION PLATE v -
Process Anodising v
BOM No 27
GRN No ~ | GetDetais 4
Remarks
Ttem Body g
Sno DrawingNo  Product® Unit BOM Qty Bal Qty Issued Qty* Comments1
1 240304 32 55202 Polish Round Rod mm 550.00 0.00 500.00
2 240229 65 MS Rough Round Rod mm 130.00 0.00 100.00
3 240242 ZDia30x976 MS Polish Round Rod Nos 1.00 0.00 1.00
4 240263 ZDia60.3/5.5X885 MS Seamless Round Tube Nos 2.00 0.00 2.00
5 240260 22 MS Polish Round Rod mm 220.00 0.00 220.00
16 240288 21.3/2.77 55202 Round Tube UnPolish mm 1,805.00 0.00 1,500.00
903.00 0.00 823.00
M 4 Record6of6 » W + —
| temBody | AdjustmentsBody Reference  OtherInfo  DespatchTo  TermsBody  SMSBody  Transaction Details
Company Name: Arun  Logged User: Supervisor ~ Logged Date and Time: Thursday, February 13, 2020 11:36:54AM  LastLogin Date and Time: 30-01-2020 15:34:47
rgsml , Iz PP G D ™




GIN return from Job Work

H Ixpert - Enterprise Management System folla =]

File Masters Transactons Reports Inventory Producton Configuraton Tools User Defined Screens User Defined Reports  Skins  Help

| DashBoard | Issued To Job Work Voucher in editmode | Goods Inward Note - Job Work Voucher in edit mode

H s X Pen - Qe © L0 @
Header R ”Summary R || Voucher R
r——— - Pr— r————————
Date ®/02/2020 - 7|| TotalQty 39.000000 7| || Vseries GINIW -
Sub Contractor A.J. ENTERPRISES v * Total Gross 0.00 VoucherSeries GINIW *
Taxes v Total IGST 0.00 VoucherNo 3 -
Project Confuse Project - Total CGST 0.00 L
Process Anodising v = Total SGST 0.00 3
Work Order No 2005 v Total Net 0.00
PO No - Get Details Total Add 0.00
Remarks Total Less 0.00
|| Total Bl Value 0.00 i
A iundia
Item Body - .
Sno tvno DrawingNo  Product® Unit BOM Qty Qty Received Received Comments1
1 w-3 240304 MD BUSH mm 10.00 10.00 @ Received
2 w-3 240229 MD SPUR GEAR mm 2.00 2.00 ¥ Received
3 w-3 240242 MD TIE ROD Nos 2.00 2.00 ¥ Received
4 W-3 240263 MD PIPE 5 Nos 2.00 2,00 ] Received
= Iw-3 240260 MD PLATE BUSH mm 4.00 4.00 [¥] Received
16 w-3 240288 MD NOSE ROLLER mm 19.00 18.00 ¥ Received
20.00 20.00

M 4 Record6of6 » MW + —

| Item Body Adjustments Body Payments Body Reference Other Info Despatch To Terms Body SMS Body Transaction Details

Company Name: Arun ~ Logged User: Supervisor =~ Logged Date and Time: Thursday, February 13, 2020 11:36:54 AM  Last Login Date and Time: 30-01-2020 15:34:47
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Quality Control - Job Work

H Ixpert - Enterprise Management System
File Masters Transactons Reports Inventory Producton Configuraton Tools User Defined Screens User Defined Reports  Skins  Help

=8 eeh =

| DashBoard | Issued To Job Work Voucher in editmode | Goods Inward Note - Job Work Voucher in edit mode | Quality Control - Job Work Voucher in edit mode
o2 X Pem - tEdes

©O gD @

Header 8 || Summary 8 || Voucher L
Date ®o2/2020 |~ -||| Total Qty 39.000000 ||| VSeries QCw
Party A.J. ENTERPRISES - * Total Gross 0.00 VoucherSeries QCIW
Taxes CGST +SGST |~ Total IGST 0.00 VoucherNo 1
Project Confuse Project - Total CGST 0.00
Process Anodising - - Total SGST 0.00 3
GIN No - Total Net 0.00
Work Order No 2005 Get Details Total Add 0.00
Remarks Total Less 0.00
|| Total Bil value 0.00 i
¥ | AR oina ¥ |
Item Body R
Sno tvno Product® DrawingNo  Unit Quantity Approved Qty Re-Work Tested
1 GINIW-3 MDTIEROD 240242 Nos 2.00 1.00 1.00 @
2 GINJW-3 MD BUSH 240304 mm 10.00 5.00 5.00 7]
3 GINIW-3 MD PLATE B... 240260 mm 4.00 2.00 2,00 ¥
4 GINJW-3 MD NOSER... 240238 mm 18.00 10.00 9.00 ¥4
= GINJW-3 MD SPUR G... 240229 mm 2.00 2.00 0.00 ¥
I6 GINJW-3 MD PIPE 5 240263 Nos 2.00 2.00 0.00 |
37.00 20.00 17.00
M 4 Record6of6 » W + —
| ItemBody | Adjustments Body Payments Body Reference Other Info Despatch To Terms Body SMS Body Transaction Details
Company Name: Arun ~ Logged User: Supervisor =~ Logged Date and Time: Thursday, February 13, 2020 11:36:54 AM  Last Login Date and Time: 30-01-2020 15:34:47
Cistart| @ O] k4 ¢ o [;; \’;_5 I el AT @y LR g
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Goods Receipt Note (GRN)- Job Work

H Ixpert - Enterprise Management System

File Masters

Transactions Reports Inventory Producton Configuraton Tools User Defined Screens

User Defined Reports  Skins  Help

=1 |8 =5

| DashBoard | Issued To Job Work Voucher in editmode | Goods Inward Note - Job Work Voucher in edit mode | Quality Control - Job Work Voucher in edit mode | Goods Receipt Note - Job Work

e @S2 X P

1

$-4ERen

© Qg0

Header 5| Summary 5 \ ;'\'/oucher R
e - ————
Date 13/02/2020 |~ =||| TotalQty 22.000000 o| || Vseries GRNJW
Party A.J. ENTERPRISES v[* Total Gross 0.00 VoucherSeries GRNIW
Taxes CGST +SGST |+ Total IGST 0.00 VoucherNo 1
Project Confuse Project - . Total CGST 0.00 9
Process Anodising = " Total SGST 0.00 -
Work Order No 2005 v Total Net 0.00
Expected Product 5| AT CONVEYOR - TOWER COOLING - Total Add 0.00
QCNo QCIW-1 Je| E Get Details ||| Totalless 0.00 1
Remarks Total Bill Value 0.00
| aciiieia
Ttem Body g |
Sno tvno Product® DrawingNo  Unit ActualQty PendingQty  Quantity ‘
1 QCIW-1 MDTIEROD 240242 Nos 2,00 2.00 1.00
2 QCIw-1 MD BUSH 240304 mm 10.00 10.00 5.00
3 QCiw-1 MD PLATE B... 240260 mm 4.00 4.00 2.00
4 QCIw-1 MD NOSER... 240288 mm 18.00 19.00 10.00
5 QCIw-1 MD SPUR G... 240229 mm 2.00 2,00 2.00
» 6 QCIw-1 MD PIPE 5 240263 Nos 2.00 2.00 2.00
*
39.00 39.00 22,00
M 4 Record6of6 » W + —
| ItemBody | AdjustmentsBody  Payments Body Reference Other Info  DespatchTo  TermsBody SMSBody  Transaction Details
Company Name: Arun  Logged User: Supervisor ~ Logged Date and Time: Thursday, February 13, 2020 11:36:54AM  LastLogin Date and Time: 30-01-2020 15:34:47
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Expired Goods Report

1

126 7 Lo T

i Fle Masters Transactions Reports Inventory Retal AdvRetai

Retail Reports  Appliances  Appliances Reports  Diagnos  ReportDesigner  Configuration Tools  User Defined Screens  User Defined Reports  Skins  Help v

w DashBoard \' Purchase Invo'i.cevl‘ Expired Stocks Report |
4 =EE T

|

Preferences Export Email Analysis Appearance

Asat 13/06/2019 4p [Select Branch here]

JvViEvgaa @B ©

Dril Files Print Driito Drilto =~ Save SaveAs Open Reset | Close
Down Monthly  Daily

Date ) Optionis 5 Gener,,, = Drill Down 05 Layouts 5| Close &
SNo | Location Product Batch BatchMfgDate BatchExpDate Balance Category SubCategory | Brand Extension
P 97| <Location> 102 01/01/1800 01/01/1900 0.00
= 355| <Location>>  BRIJESH 1 01/01/1300 01/01/1300 10.00
| 356|<tocaton>  BRUESH 2 01/01/1900 01/01/1900 20.00
il 357| <Location>  BRIJESH 3 01/01/1300 01/01/1300 30.00
™ 454| <Location>  Grey Fabric... 102 01/01/1300 01/01/1300 6,000.00 - Accesories AAIRISH Extl
- 808| <Location> T100 2 01/01/1300 01/01/1300 1.00 New Vehide..,
= 841| <location> TS13AB1l.. 1 01/01/1900 01/01/1300 1.00
| 8a2|<tocatons TS13MB1.. 3 01/01/1900 01/01/1900 1.00
|
x [ Batch] In (1!, '102, '2,'3) Edit Filter
4 4 Record1of8 » M
Company Name: KN | Logged User: Supervisor  Logged Date and Time: 13/06/2019 15:45:32 Mte andslime: 9/28/2014 2:23:28 PM < [ = //' N
T




Purchase Invoice with Batch Details

i Fle Masters Transactons Reports Inventory Retal

AdvRetall Retail Reports Appliances  Appliances Reports  Diagnos

Report Designer  Configuration Tools  User Defined Screens  User Defined Reports  Skins  Help

]_ DashBoard | Purchase Invoice |
SEPX PR e

Header R | Summary

Date 113/06, lzq 19 + Due Date 1 3 /0620 19 + Total Qty

Currency Euro 4|  ExchangeRate Total Gross

Party <Account Ao Total Discount

Purchase Account  pyrchases Account & Total GrossMinusDisc

Taxes <Taxes> & Price List <Pricelist>  dp Total C5T

Order VNo & P Fill Order Details | Total IGST

MR VNo & P Fill MR Details i Total CGST

LR No LR Date 13/06/2019  4p Total SGST

Remarks ol Total Tax Adj
Total Net
Total Add

11,00

1,331.00
146,41
1,184.59
0.00

0.00.

0.00

0.00

0,00
1,184.59
0.00

R | Voucher

VR >

VSeries
VoucherSeries
VoucherNo

Oa¢s0@,
n

pI 4

:f’I

Mfg Date Exp Date Quantity Gross Disc Rate Net
1 2508 12121 13/06/2019 00:00:00  13/06/2020 00:... Box 11,00 121,00 1,331.00 11.00 146.41 1,184.59
| ¥
11,00 1,331.00 146.41 71, 184.59 l I

|

M 4 Record20f2 » W+ =

Item Body |Ad1usm|entsBody | paymentsBody ' DespatchTo | Transaction Details = Serial No Body |

Company Name: KN | Logged User: Supervisor Logged Date and Time; 13/06/2019 15:45:32 L}su,ngwﬂebe andsime: 9/28/2014 2:23:28 PM

M~




Sales Order

H Ixpert - Enterprise Management System

File Masters Transactions Reports Inventory NonWoven/Woven PMS SIM Activation ReportDesigner Configuration Tools User Defined Screens  User Defined Reports  Skins  Help
DashBoard | Sales Order
L (= | ? - 4 oy 45
B =8 @2 X P « @ - 4Ea» ®© S @ -
n n n
Date 23/06/2018 - Expected Delivery Date 23/06/2018 - Total Qty 100000.00000C VSeries 50 -
Party A &T Infracon Pvt Ltd -[* Total Gross 1,000,000.00 VoucherSeries e} 7
Taxes <Taxes> - Total IGST 0.00 VoucherNo 32 =
PO No Total CGST 0.00
Remarks Total SGST 0.00
Total Net 1,000,000.00
Total Add
Deliver Qty 0.00  Order Fulfilment % 0.00 0:00
Total Less 0.00
Total Bill Value 1,000,000.00
Amount Paid 0.00
Item Body |
Sno Product® Unit Quantity Width GSM Quantity Kas Bal Quantity Rate Gross IGSTRate IGST CGSTRate CGST SGSTRate SGST
1 3PN SQMTRS 100,000.00 120.00 120.00 100,000.00 12,000.00 0.00 10.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
/4
100,000.00 120.00 120.00 100,000.00 12,000.00 0.00 1,000,000... 0.00 0.00 0.00
M4 4 Record2of2 » M + — 4 ’
Item Body Adjustments Body Payments Body Reference Other Info Despatch To Terms Body SMS Body Transaction Details

Logged User: Supervisor | Logged Date and Time: Wednesday, June 27, 2018 11:16:12PM

Company Name: Jeevanl

Last Login Date and Time: 31/03/2018 4:54:19 PM




Bill of Material/Recipe

H & | x

File Masters Transactions Reports Inventory Non Woven/Woven PMS SIM Activation ReportDesigner Configuration Tools User Defined Screens  User Defined Reports  Skins  Help v

{DashBoard Stage | Bill of Material x

Bill of Material Voucher in edit mode

B Sy P e - 40 @ ©aLx2@ -
@ Name B
VoucherSeries 36PN55 S Master Name * :
VoucherNo 0 s Group Name m
MasterType Bill of Material Short Name ST
Product 36PN55 v
Unit SQMTRS -
Description
Description 1
Description 2 v
o
Sno Product Unit Quantity CF QtyInBase... Comments
1 15X18X36X... KGS 0.60 0.00 0.60
1|2 15X18X... ¥ KGS 0.40 0.00 0.40
0.60 0.00 0.60

M4 4 Record20of2 » MW + —

Bill of Material Body QC Body

Company Name: Jeevanl = Logged User: Supervisor | Logged Date and Time: Wednesday, June 27, 2018 11:16:12PM = Last Login Date and Time: 31/03/2018 4:54:13 PM




Job Card

H Ixpert - Enterprise Management System - = X
File Masters Transactions Reports Inventory NonWoven/Woven PMS SIM Activation ReportDesigner Configuration Tools User Defined Screens  User Defined Reports  Skins  Help v
DashBoard | Sales Order | Work Order | Job Card
H e s X P W i- thEifes © 4@ -
Header o n n
Date 28/06/2018 v Total Qty 10,000.00 VSeries ITPRD/18/ v
Work Order VNo WO-1 - VoucherSeries ITPRD/18/ %
For Product 3PN VoucherNo 2 I
GSM 100.000000
Qty in SqMtrs 1000.000000
Length 1000.000000
Width 1000.000000
Bill of Material TEST
Batch Size 100.00
i Get Details
Remarks
i1
Sno Product Unit Quantity BOM Qty Issued Qty Comments
1 6DX90MM ... KGS 5,000.00 50.00 5,000.00
2 3DX76MM D... KGS 4,000.00 40.00 4,000.00
» 3 6DX64MM D... KGS 1,000.00 10.00 1,000.00
#*
10,000.00 100.00 10,000.00
M 4 Record3of3 » M + —
Item Body Other Info Transaction Details

Company Name: Jeevanl = Logged User: Supervisor = Logged Date and Time: Wednesday, June 27, 2018 11:16:12PM | LastLogin Date and Time: 31/03/2018 4:54:19 PM
9:44 AM

28/06/2018 E3




Routing Chart

File Masters Transactions Reports Inventory NonWoven/Woven PMS SIM Activation ReportDesigner Configuration Tools User Defined Screens  User Defined Reports  Skins  Help
DashBoard | Stage X
PN ¥
Preferences Export Email Views Appearance
= = . 73l = ] i P -
| 22 2| - i 3
- ‘% Rename ﬁ | IS Search H el (")
Add Edit Add Move  Group pelete Group | GridView  TreeView pame TEdi Value is nuill v | Save Reset Refresh Close
Mast: Mast
s ol Stage Voucher in edit mode
L = o i L 1= ) A | = Q¥ \
Tree = NI AR | - tEE @ (O RRES = @ -
- Al Name B i
~ Bleachii
1Day Master Name i VoucherSeries Drying - Cleaning
2Day | Group Name Cleaning VoucherNo 0 s
3Day | Masterld cc86a39f-64db-4abd-8332-312a1239bb5h MasterGroup
4Day | Master Code MasterType
> Day Required Time 5.0
e T
» Dryint X o&
Prep 1
Seare
Washt
~ Finishin
Blend
Drawi
Hackle
Sizing
Split 3
STAGE A
STAGEEB
STAGEC

Company Name: Jei

evani

Logged User; Supervisor

Logged Date and Time: Wednesday, June 27, 2018 11;16:12PM

Last Login Date and Time: 31/03/2018 4:54:19 PM
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Issue from Process to Process

H Dxpert - Enterprise Management System lo)& =

i Fle Masters Transactions Reports Inventory Procurement Production JobWork ReportDesigner Configuration Tools User Defined Screens User Defined Reports  Skins Help -

DashBoard ‘ Issued To Job Work Voucher in edit mode

L’l | 'LQ‘ F X M ’ v . «wp | D 7 L 1 \‘%‘: W 9 \m Authorise Reject @ & -
Date . 10/11/2020 | From Document cw vl VoucherSeries v ow E
SubContractor | OURGIAWORKS v * Project Project1oll « [ ocho 120 |
Work Order No BM1011 v\ ExpectedProduct | 7rsp10000 N
From Process |Store »|  ToProcess M1 iy
e m i - oy o
GRN JW No ; 2 Finished Process True v
GRN JW Date /1220 v | Get)Detsls | GRNNo : Get Detais Tty 0.000000
GRN Date 041200 v | Getcw Taxes CGST +5GST v
Remarks

Item Body 1}

Sno  TVNo DrawingNo  Total Qty Product® Description FromProcess Unit ToPro... BOMQty GRNQty BalQty IssuedQty BalQtyinNos IDWQtyin... Rate® Gross H Net Issued Location
1 CIW... 2F5100110 1,00000000 2FS100112 Store M1 1.000... 1.0000... 0.000... 0.00000000 1.00000 1.00000 25.0... 25.0... 0.00... 25... v <Location>
2 CIW... 2F5100110 1.00000000 2FS5100112 Store M1 1.000... 1.0000... 0.000... 0.00000000 1.00000 1.00000 25.0... 25.0... 0.00... 25... v <Location>
1.3 CIW... 2F5100110 2.00000000 2FS100113 Store M1 0.000... 2,0000... 0.000... 0.00000000 2.00000 2,00000 25.0... 50.0... 0.00... 50... v <Location>
2.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 50.00 5

ord30f3 » M+ -
WU AdjustmentsBody ~ Reference  OtherInfo  DespatchTo  TermsBody  SMSBody  Transaction Details




H Ixpert - Enterprise Management System - 2020s

File Masters Transactions

Reports  GST Reports

Inventory  Payrol

Lab Testing Screen

Production Production Reports  Dairy  Configuration  Report Designer  Tools  User Defined Screens

Dashboard Reports  User Defined Reports  Skins  Help

DashBoard | Lab Testing Voucher in edit mode |

HodiS® X P o mEY-te)s@ mautos e - - © %
Header R || Voucher R |Doc.. B X
Date 23-08-2021 - V5eries LT -
Revision Date 23408-2021 - VoucherSeries T *
Version VoucherNo 1 *
Remarks Chemical Testing
Code * | GetParameters
Product Pasteurized Homogenized Cow Milk -500
Pending QC -
Batch Mo v
Sample Source Mahanand CC paithan
Quantity 956.00 Rejected Gty 0
Test Category -
Body
5no Test Parameter Observations Result Remarks Comments
3 Organoleptic Taste ok oK
4 Adultration Test -ve Mot Ok
5 Fat % 3.3 0K
6 Corrected -LR % oK
7 SNF %o 7.6 Ok
8 Titrateable Acidity % 126 Ok
] MBRT Test(In Hrs) Running ti... OK
10 Other Test ok OK
W 4 Record 110f11 b MW+ —
Body | Transaction Details
Company Mame: Kings ~ Logged User: Supervisor — Logged Date and Time: 06 October 2022 12.04.34PM  Last Login Date and Time: 8/9/2021 9:24:37 AM
B 1214 PM

IR .© Type here to search
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QC Screen

H Ixpert - Enterprise Management System
File Masters Transactions Reports Inventory Procurement Production JobWork ReportDesigner Configuration Tools User Defined Screens User Defined Reports  Skins  Help

DashBoard ‘ Quality Control for GIN

B XK m §-¢% - |9 1o & & ) @ M Authorise Reject

H

o |

™

LS8 Voucher

— —
Date 16/05/2020 v Total Qty 1413.000000 VSeries
Party WILSON METAL MART, v Total Gross 0.00 VoucherSeries
PO No + PODate 204200 v Total IGST 0,00 VoucherNo
Taxes | F Total CGST 0.00
Project WFH7 Total SGST i 0.00
Work Order No BM0O07 Total Net 0.00
Expected Product | Cephas 100 Total Add 0.00
Pendinghame QC for GIN Total Less 0.0
GIN No ] v Get Details GIN Date 16/05/202f Total Bil Value 0.00
Remarks BMOO? I Amount Paid 0.00

i |

Sno Product® PO No Tested Unit BOM Qty GIN QTY Approved ... POQty Rejected Qty Comments1
1 40 MS Polish Round Rod PO-68 v MM 1,200.000... 400.00000... 200.00000... 1,200.000... 200.00000... Tested
2 40/2.5MS Seamless Round Tube Unpol.., PO-68 v MM 900.00000... 900.00000... 700.00000... 900.00000... 200.00000... Tested
3 ZDia141,3/9.5x931 MS Seamless Roun... PO-68 v NOS 1,00000000 1.00000000 1.00000000  1.00000000 0.00000000 Tested
4 2dia140x25 MS Rough Round Rod PO-68 v NOS 2,00000000 2.00000000 2,00000000 2.00000000 0.00000000 Tested
) 40 MS Rough Round Rod PO-68 v MM 110.00000... 110.00000... 50.00000000 110.00000... 60.00000000 Tested
2,103.00 1,303.00 903.00 2,103.00 400.00

| o

M 4 Record 50f 5

AdjustmentsBody ~ PaymentsBody  Reference  OtherInfo  DespatchTo  TermsBody  SMSBody  Transaction Details

Company Name: Arun | Logged User: Supervisor | Logged Date and Time: Wednesday, March 31, 2021 3:38:12PM | LastLogin Date and Time: 31-08-2020 12:34:22 |

QC6
QG

GIN RM No

GIN-64
GIN-64
GIN-64
GIN-64
GIN-64

Mail SentD..,
01/01/190...
01/01/190...
01/01/190...
01/01/190...
01/01/190...

RejectionR...

A ol G )

3:47PM

31/03/2021 -
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QC Rejected Report

H Ixpert - Enterprise Management System =1 0
File Masters Transactions Reports Inventory Procurement Production JobWork ReportDesigner Configuration Tools User Defined Screens User Defined Reports  Skins  Help z
DashBoard ‘ Quality Control for GIN Rejected Report X
Preferences  Export  Analysis  Appearance
FromDate | 01/01/2020 + V 4 gj \,{ \{ H H Y . @
ToDate 31/03/2021 - View Fles Print Drilto Drilto Save Save Open Reset Close
Down Monthly  Daily As
Date 4| Gene.. 4 Drill Down 4 Layouts 4| Qo 4
SNo  WONo Project Machine Supplier PO No PO Date GINRMNo | GINRMDate Vno QCRMDate | Type Section Unit1 BOM Qty PO Qty GIN Qty Rejected Qty 2:;5
¢ P
) WFH7 Cephas 100  WILSONM.., PO-61 20/04/2020  GIN-61 20/04/2020 QCG-28 22/04/2020  Raw Material  10.00 mm (... SQM 0.08100000 3.12500000 3.12500000 0.12500000 |=
WFH7 Cephas 100 WILSONM... PO-61 20/04/2020  GIN-61 20/04/2020 QCG-28 22/04/2020  Raw Material  2.00mm (1... SQM 0.02500000 3,12500000 3.12500000 0.12500000
WFH7 Cephas 100  WILSONM... PO-61 20/04/2020  GIN-61 20/04/2020 QCG-28 22/04/2020  Raw Material  3.00mm (1... SQM 0.03500000 3.12500000 3.12500000 1.97500000
WFH7 Cephas 100  WILSONM... PO-61 20/04/2020  GIN-61 20/04/2020 QCG-28 22/04/2020  Raw Material  4.00mm (1... SQM 0.02000000  3,12500000 3.12500000  1.12500000
WFH7 Cephas 100  WILSONM.., PO-61 20/04/2020  GIN-61 20/04/2020 QCG-28 22/04/2020  Raw Material  5.00 mm (1... SQM 0.02900000  3.12500000 3.12500000  3.00000000
WFH7 Cephas 100 WILSONM... PO-61 20/04/2020  GIN-61 20/04/2020 QCG-28 22/04/2020 Raw Material  5.00mm (1... SQM 0.56500000 3,12500000 3.12500000 0.12500000
WFH7 Cephas 100 WILSONM... PO-61 20/04/2020  GIN-61 20/04/2020 QCG-28 22/04/2020  Raw Material  6.00 mm (1... SQM 0.13000000 3.12500000 3.12500000  2.12500000
WFH7 Cephas 100  WILSONM... PO-61 20/04/2020  GIN-61 20/04/2020 QCG-28 22/04/2020  Raw Material  8.00mm (1... SQM 0.04400000 3,12500000 3.12500000  1.12500000
WFH7 Cephas 100  WILSONM.., PO-68 29/04/2020  GIN-64 16/05/2020  QCG-31 16/05/2020  Raw Material 40 MS Polis... MM 1,200.000... 1,200.000... 1,200.000... 400.00000...
WFH7 Cephas 100 WILSONM... PO-68 29/04/2020  GIN-64 16/05/2020 QCG-32 16/05/2020  Raw Material 40 MS Polis.., MM 1,200,000.., 1,200.000... 400.00000... 200.00000...
WFH7 Cephas 100  WILSONM... PO-68 29/04/2020  GIN-64 16/05/2020 QCG-32 16/05/2020  Raw Material 40 MSRou... MM 110.00000... 110.00000... 110.00000... 60.00000000
WFH7 Cephas 100  WILSONM... PO-68 29/04/2020  GIN-64 16/05/2020 QCG-32 16/05/2020  Raw Material 40/2.5MS... MM 900.00000... 900.00000... 900.00000... 200.00000...
Jun 2020 3" Scoop WILSON M... PO-69 31/05/2020  GIN-65 31/05/2020 QCG-33 31/05/2020  Raw Material  8.00mm (6... SQM 1,26800000  1,26800000 1.00000000  1.00000000 F
14| Junl Jun 2020 3" Scoop WILSON M... PO-69 31/05/2020  GIN-65 31/05/2020 QCG-33 31/05/2020 Raw Material zDia 140x3... NOS 100000000  1,00000000 1.00000000  1.00000000 M
15 Junl Jun 2020 3" Scoop WILSON M... PO-69 31/05/2020  GIN-65 31/05/2020 QCG-33 31/05/2020 Raw Material zdia110/15... NOS 2,00000000  2.00000000  2.00000000  1.00000000 F _
M 4 Record1of118 » M 4 i }

Company Name: Arun | Logged User: Supervisor |

C’Start[ ; 0

=Y o

L)

>

—
X3

T

Logged Date and Time; Wednesday, March 31, 2021 3:38:12PM | LastLogin Date and Time: 31-08-2020 12:34:22 |

R

3:45PM
31/03/2021




Work Order

R Ixpert - Enterprise Management System
PMS SIM Activation ReportDesigner Configuration Tools User Defined Screens

File Masters Transactions Reports Inventory Non Woven/Woven User Defined Reports  Skins  Help

DashBoard | Sales Order | Work Order

IR IR AR A IFS L IE Y o
| | i | i |
Date 28/06/2018 v Total Qty 100.00 VSeries wo v
Pending Sales Order |50-2 - VoucherSeries Wi b
For Product 6PN VoucherNo 16 i
GSM 30
Width 1000
Get Details

Remarks
Item Body [ |
Sno Product Unit Quantity GSM Kas Width Length Comments Party

1 46EPPNG4 KGS 80.00 120.00 9.60 100.00 20.00
a2 f.)DX76M.., ' 20.00 120.00 2,40 100.00 20.00
*

100.00 240.00 12,00 200.00 40.00

M 4 Record2of2 » M + —

Item Body Other Info Transaction Details

Last Login Date and Time: 31/03/2018 4:54:19 PM

Logged Date and Time: Wednesday, June 27, 2018 11:16:12PM

Company Name: Jeevanl | Logged User: Supervisor




Define Labourers

H — =

File Masters Transactions Reports Inventory Non\Woven/Woven PMS SIM Activation ReportDesigner Configuration Tools User Defined Screens  User Defined Reports  Skins  Help v

‘ DashBoard | Stage | Bill of Material | Worker X
Worker Voucher in edit mode
i 2 & 3 g9 s o AON
H & P e n - 48 @ © L@
Name 1

Master Name a3
Short Name vl
Group Name Al

Description

InActive

Address 1

Address 2

Address 3

City

Pin

Phone 1 Phone 2
Mobile 1 Mobile 2

email

Address | Voucher

Company Name: Jeevanl | Logged User: Supervisor | Logged Date and Time: Wednesday, June 27, 2018 11:16:12PM | LastLogin Date and Time: 31/03/2018 4:54;19 PM




Workers Timesheet

R Ixpert - Enterprise Management System - = X

File Masters Transactions Reports Inventory Non\Woven/Woven PMS SIM Activation ReportDesigner Configuration Tools User Defined Screens  User Defined Reports  Skins  Help v

DashBoard | Stage | Bill of Material | Worker | Worker TimeSheet Voucher in edit mode

L £ ) - 4 - \ (S e o
B w9 && X B s i $-gEBNes O Qe=@ -
x i §
Date 24/06/2018 v VSeries WTS v
Work Order No Wo-1 VoucherSeries WTS .-
Remarks KIDAD VoucherNo 1 =
Timesheet Body X
Sno Worker Stage Required Time  From Time To Time Duration Reason for.,, Commentsl
1 Worker 1 Drying - Cleaning 5.0 12,00 17.0 S5Hrs 0 Min dlaksdkfj
12 Jorker 2 rep to cean Cleaning 4.0 8.00 12 4Hrs 0 Min akjdl

M 4 Record2of2 ¢ MW + —

TimesheetBody ' OtherInfo  Transaction Details

Company Name: Jeevanl ' Logged User; Supervisor = Logged Date and Time: Wednesday, June 27, 2018 11:;16:12PM  Last Login Date and Time: 31/03/2018 4:54:19 PM




Workers Timesheet Report

H Ixpert - Enterprise Management System

- L=l 2
File Masters Transactions Reports Inventory Non\Woven/Woven PMS SIM Activation ReportDesigner Configuration Tools User Defined Screens  User Defined Reports  Skins  Help v
DashBoard | Stage | Bill of Material | Worker | Worker TimeSheet Voucher in editmode | Worker TimeSheet Report X
PN ¥
Preferences Export Email Analysis Appearance
= @, - : -
FromDate 01/04/2018 ~ 4 - @ @ -
o v & ¥ 2 @ @ 20 @
ToDate  28/06/2018 ~ View Drill Files Print Drilto Drill to Save Save Open Reset | Close
Down vonthly Daily As
. Work Order |, > = .
SNo VNo Date No Worker Stage FromTime ToTime ReasonFor,.. RequiredTime Duration Commentsl  Remarks
hd
» ;24/06{2013 WO-1 Worker 1 Drying - Cle... 12.00 17.0 5.0 SHrs0 Min  dlaksdkfi KIDAD
2 WTS-1 24/06/2018 WO-1 Worker 2 Prep to cea... 8.00 12 4.0 4Hrs 0 Min-  akjdl KIDAD

M4 4 Record1of2 » M

Company Name: Jeevanl ' Logged User; Supervisor = Logged Date and Time: Wednesday, June 27, 2018 11:16:12PM | Last Login Date and Time: 31/03/2018 4:54:19 PM




Receipt from Production

H Ixpert - Enterprise Management System

File Masters Transactions Reports Inventory NonWoven/Woven PMS SIM Activation ReportDesigner Configuration Tools User Defined Screens  User Defined Reports  Skins  Help

DashBoard | Sales Order | Work Order | Job Card | Receipts from Production

H = a8 ® X P e $ - 4EEeaen

[ 1 [}

Date 28/06/2018 v Total Length 10,000.00 VSeries RFPRD
Job Card VNo ITPRD/18/-1 - Get Details Total Kgs 100.00 VoucherSeries RFPRD
Party err Total SqMtrs 12,000.00 VoucherNo 10
For Product 3PN
GSM 100.000000
Remarks
LastBaleNo g
Item Body

Sno Received P... Unit Bale No Width Length SgMtrs GSM Kas Batch No Quality CertifiedBy  Comments Damaged Qty

1 3PN SQMTRS 10 120.00 10,000.00 12,000.00 120.00 100.00 0.00
/4

120.00 10,000.00 12,000.00 120.00 100.00 0.00

M 4 Record2o0f2 + MW + —

Item Body Transaction Details

(ORISR X7

n

Company Name: Jeevanl = Logged User: Supervisor = Logged Date and Time: Wednesday, June 27, 2018 11:16:12PM | LastLogin Date and Time: 31/03/2018 4:54:19 PM




Despatch List

ﬂ Ixpert - Enterprise Management System

File Masters Transactions Reports Inventory NonWoven/Woven PMS SIM Activation ReportDesigner Configuration Tools User Defined Screens  User Defined Reports  Skins  Help
DashBoard | Sales Order | Work Order | Job Card | Receipts from Production | Despatch List Voucher in edit mode | Sales Invoice
1 | - " A - TR, -2 lf \
B e S X B e« q - tEHew ©R¢#=@ -
X || Voucher o
Date 28/04/2018 - VSeries -
Party A &T Infracon Pyt Ltd VoucherSeries PS B
Product 6PN VoucherNo 3 T
GSM 70
Get Details
Remarks
[}
Sno Bale No Sales Order... GSM Width Length Weight SqMtrs Thickness i... | Product Qty Quality CertifiedBy Comments
1 8 70.00 400.00 2,000.00 560.00 0.00 0.00 6PN 0.00
2 9 70.00 400.00 2,000.00 560.00 0.00 0.00 6PN 0.00
< 10 70.00 400.00 500.00 140.00 0.00 0.00 6PN 0.00
140.00 800.00 4,000.00 1,120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

M 4 Record3of3 » MW + —

Item Body Transaction Details

Company Name: Jeevanl = Logged User: Supervisor = Logged Date and Time: Wednesday, June 27, 2018 11:16:12PM

Last Login Date and Time: 31/03/2018 4:54:19 PM




Sales Invoice

H Ixpert - Enterprise Management System - = X
File Masters Transactions Reports Inventory NonWoven/Woven PMS SIM Activation ReportDesigner Configuration Tools User Defined Screens  User Defined Reports  Skins  Help v
DashBoard | Sales Order | Work Order | Job Card | Receipts from Production | Despatch List Voucher in edit mode | Sales Invoice Voucher in edit mode
1 | - o - 5 av G
B o9 &2 X P « 0 - tEQHe» O© et @ -
[ % || Voucher X
Date 26/04/2018 - Grand Total 1,975.00 VSeries sI -
Party Advanced Geo Care Technologies v Total IGST 0.00 VoucherSeries s w
GSTIN 24ABEPAS5262L 17T Total CGST 49.38 VoucherNo 1 I
Sales Account Local Sales @ 0% - Total SGST 49,38
Taxes - Total 2,073.76
Despatch List No Get Details
PO No
Remarks
o
Sno Product® Unit Quantity Weight Bal Quantity  Actual Qty Pending Qty Rate Gross IGSTRate IGST CGSTRate CGST SGSTRate SGST Net
1 3DX76MM D... KGS 60.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 15.00 2.50 15.00 6
i 4DX90M... ¥ KGS 55.00 45.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,00 1,375.00 0.00 0.00 2,50 34.38 2.50 34.38 1,4
60.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 15.00 15.00 ' 630...
M 4 Record20f2 *» M + — ’
Item Body Adjustments Body Payments Body Reference Other Info Despatch To Terms Body SMS Body Transaction Details

Company Name: Jeevanl = Logged User: Supervisor | Logged Date and Time: Wednesday, June 27, 2018 11:16:12PM | Last Login Date and Time: 31/03/2018 4:54:13 PM




Taxes

Complete Tax, flexible to work in any country

GST definition, returns filing
SGST/CGST or IGST automated selection
HSN Codes tracking

Service Tax

Inclusive and Exclusive Taxes
TDS

Tax Registers

Reports for Statutory Returns




Segments

Supports Multiple Segments
Branch
Location
Department
Division
Cost Centre

Profit Centre

Project




Ixpert - EMS (Architecture)

Order Processing Order Processing
- Rich Interface Rich Interface

| Application Server
-|Remoting Service

A T [




Centralized Database

Installed with the client’s server
Each data item stored once

Prevents data redundancy

Data immediately available to all business functions

« ¥ \ g

in real-time




Technology

Application
NET 3/ 4; SOA, Web services, XML/SOAP/C#
Silverlight

Database

MS SQL Server 2005 / 2008

MS SQL Server Express (bundled)
Application / Web Server

[1S




Features
Screens Customization Bar Codes
Flexible Reports Dash Board
Forms Designer Credit Norms
Label Designer Inventory Norms
Graphs Alerts
Slice and Dice of data Audit Trail
User Defined Shortcuts and many more........

User Rights Management



Integrations

MS Office
Peripheral
SMS

3rd party tools

Other ERP’s \ o~
4 ,\\/
I >




Screens Customization

Change column positions
Choose colours for each screen
Rename captions

Change column properties
Hide

Unhide

Read only

Required




Docking of Screens

The user can dock the screens and menu according to their ease of access.

n - o x

Fie Masters Entry Scoks Reports  Moasterinformation  Inventory Repots Payroll  Payroli Reports  Rights  Tools -~ Skans
Sules Ivone

| Save Qelete Lote Ceat Save & Prt S5MS cHal Label oot - | Export -

o ’ (= ’ o i)
Date 13-00-2011 - La Party Detals party Setads VoucherSenes
Currency Phtunue is - Image image Voucherfio
1
Exchangs Rate Due Date Lol 13-08-2011 - Ledger Report tedoer report
Pacty a0 1L J - Reconabies Report recaivables raport
Sales Account ~p | - Fendng Orders fiepornt endmg orders repor
—J
Price Lal e Dacount Syucsrn - Pendng Bits Report pendang beds report
Toxos Edtvalue is o] - Fapmenty Gody >y Repixt irchase history repo
e
gy Azttt !
13 B »
13-09-2011 -
Ref YoutherSevies
Aef Youchartd
Account - * L '
- e . 4 -~
1tem Body Adpatnents Body  deferente  Othwr Info  Despeah Te  TermaBody SMSEody Transachon Detals Summary Dodfaned

Company Nama= XYZ Company  Logged User; Supervisor  Logged Date and Teme: 13 Aogust 2051 1246:20 Last Login Date and Time: 5/9/2011 524:52 P11




Reporting Tool

Flexi Reports Sorting Columns
Design reports by query Positions

Split Reports Size

Change column properties Formulae

Filter Data Add Columns

Hide Columns




Slice and Dice Data

No need for the user to export the data to excel for pivot report

Software has inbuilt pivot rules in all the reports

|’ uankity | | [|'ear H Quarker 4 |

5] 1994 1995 | [ 1996 1996 Total |
| Sales Person ,1. | | Category Mame Ly | Q1 ity 2

’EI andrew Fuller J Bewverages 121 274 326 345 674
| Condiments 110 327 ¥ 220 272
“= Confections 158 385 27 293 320
©#|Dairy Products 50 534 =T 230 326
Andrew Fuller Total 429 1520 01 1091 1592
[=] Anne Dodswarkh J Beverages 113 193 123 a0 203
| Condiments 80 209 149 = 204
“= Confections 116 15 75 156 231
‘fﬂ Drairy Producks 70 223 103 243 346

Anne Dodsworth Total 54 648 450 534 984




Auto Filter

The software has auto filtering option in all the reports which make
filtering of data easy for the user

H IXpert - Enlarprisg Mansgement System

Eile  Masters  Entry  Books Reports  Master Infarmation
ooy
FromDate 12:08:2010
| Report
Sno Vno ¥ Date Account
v
13CR-3 08/05/2011 Cash Account
12 CR-2 oB/04/2011 Canh Account
1ICR-1 01/03/2011 Cash Account
29 Cp -9 21/05/2011 Cash Account
21CP-n 18/08/2011 Caxh Account
20 CP-8 18/05/2011 Cash Account
19 Cp-8 16/05/2011 Cash Account
mceP-n m/os/a011 Canh Aceount
17 CP-8 18/05/2011 Cagh Account
16 Cp -8 18/05/2011 Cauh Account
AQRQCP-7 19/05/3011 Cash Account
15 CP-6 17/05/2011 Cash Account
Qep.y 02/08/2011 Canh Account
BCP-5 02/05/2011 Cash Account
7'CP-5 02/05/2011 Cash Account
» 6 oP.a 03/03/2011 Canh Account
5 CP-4 03/03/2011 Cash Account
Preview and Print Create Chart
Company Name: XYZ C y Logged User Supervisor

Inventary Reparts  Payroll

« ToDate

Contra Acc,,, Y .Nshit

(Custom)

| (Mlhankn)
Cash Account |(Non blanks)
Canh Cash

Cash Account
Mukarram Shab ponations
Office Setup E.|Plectric al Mittings
Elwctricity Charges
|Furniture and Fittings
Qffice Setup Bl jyope nank Account
QOffice Setup E.[Internet Charges

Offics Setup 1,

Office Setup |

|Misclimnenun Expermne
Office Getup E {Mukarram Shah
Office Setup E Office Malntanance
Purniture and (| Office Setup Expunmes
|Salaries and Wages
|Staff Welfare
latrionary

Telephone Ch,

Suspense

Dlectricity Cha [Suspense

Misclleneou
A‘M:xnllmnuuu- 0,00
Telephone Ch, 0,00

Payrell Reports

12:.08.2011

Mwhit mncc

Rights  Tools  Skins
Credit Credit In CC
0.00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0.00 0,00
0.00 2,010.00
0,00 2,60%,00
0.00 627,00
0.00 421,00
0,00 242,00
0.00 157,00
0,00 806.00
0,00 £,000,00
0.00 200,00
0.00 4,041.00
2,00 86,00
0.00 300,00
0.00 300,00
0,00 1,200,00

Logged Date and Time: 13 August 2011 13:00:04

0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Account

Comments |

994 Dy

acr
70000 Dr Cash Invested,
&

26 Df 1tems from chi...
N064 Cr mxhaust fan o,
2459 Cr
1832 Cr
1411 Cr cuttiery items
1169 Cr office setup pl;
1012 Cr Relance mart , .,

11064 Cr window curtal,

206 Cr opril bill paid
1117 Cr other mise ex..
2914 0r electricity bill ,,
5200 Dr tp for the ele,,

5500 Or Stamps and ot...
BBO0 Dr Tata Telephon, .,

Last Login Date and Time: 8/9/2011 5:24:52 PM

Cauh Account

Comments2

Commentsd

Comments4

& |

View Report

Close Report




Grouping

The user needs to drag and drop the columns for viewing the group

reports

H Dipert - Enterpetsr Management System

File  Mastars Entry Boeks FReports  Master Information
Fromioots 2-00-2010
Account Cashs Azcout
|| Heport
|
‘ e -
| 55 s Accoont
|
; Yy
| ! 1 N ]
’ 1R+ 1 Cash Account
- =t o1 &/ 2011
| = w5 Cash Account
|
¢ 01
P55
8
cr-5 weht Account
’ i o/
| {
‘ Preview and Print Croate Chart
Company Name; XYZ Compony  Logged User: Supervisor

Irverdory Reports

Payecil

ToDate

Contrs Accournt

Mubarram Shab

HOPTC Dank A

Susper

Becticty Charges

Madereoum Sxpermes

Payrol Repoeets

Dbt

Logged Date and Times 13 August 2011 11801

Faghts

0.0000

Tooh

Dbt In CX

Skiny

0.00

6517
24700
&4500.0

Last Login Dote and Temes §/9/2011 32452 PM

Credit I CC

~ & x
a
View Report
4
Beanr: e Comments 1
70009 Dy i Cagh invested for busn,
15853 O cash siharawn for offic
1357 Cr ofher mesc exponses o
ISI40r dectriaty bl pad thru e
1200 [ - 8o for S pecricen |
Close Report



Other Additional Options

Drag a colurn header here ko group by Ehak column

T G

Supplier | [ Irit Prire
Ankonio del Yalle Saavs%l Sort Ascending $21.00
Antonio del Yalle Saave 51 Sort Descending 435,00
Marumi Ohno Clear Sorting $6.00
|| Mayumi Ohna == Group By This Calumn $23.23
Mayurni Ohno 15,50 |«
Y Garoup By Box $
@ Column Chooser B Filter Editor
= EBest Fit And
| Filt > [Product] Is bebween aAlice Munton and Iqura
=ar ke Discnunt]éls greater than or equal bo 5,00 %
v Filter Editor
Best Fit (all columns)

(] 4 | | Cancel | | Apply |




Graphs / Charts

G . Chart Type

Al Ot Topes .

) @Rolee

n 1 ' @ |
J Aopexance

= i) «Mu DEN ks DN L

Mr Radto:! | Mr Saticu '9:' Side By Sde Dar Sacked \ Sde By Side Bar Sacked 100% | Bar 3D

Bar 3D Stacked Bar 30 Racked L02% Side By Sde Bar 3D Rackes S By Fate Rar S0 Sowked 10N | Marchattan Sar | Foint

Presentaton

-
3 -
,/‘\ ~

=
/ "
0 »

Lne Ling Stackece Une Stacked 100% Step Line Seiline

‘@ Choose 2 chat type you mant £o uie, To flter it types by their groups, coe the valses inthe dop-dewn bax

MNest > L) Carced

Comp Mame: XYZ C I.ﬂedlherw u-dm-dmua—nnuucm unlmm-dmuumlmzm




Dashboard

File. Masters Finance Reports Inventory Payroll Rights Tools Help Skins Help

L -
DashBoard
Slow Moving Refresh Slow Moving Refresh Slow Moving Products
supervisor Praduct Quantity
» prd-2
Quick Access Samsung 5X 25.0(
Master Samsung 52 25,00
e k SAMSNUNG 25.0(
Transaction Product 250,00
. 1 <Product > 1025.0(
prd 1 300.0(
Report Mokia 1110 25.00
B0 Bno B oor B 0o 0ot B 00n B 0.02 B 0.1 B0 B0 Moo 00t B 000 001 [ 0.02 B 01 Catibio AL
0.84 0.84 250,00
Slow Moving Refresh Slow Moving Refresh Slow Moving
300000 |
1
200000 |
300000 ‘ 300000
| ‘ 200000
200000 100000 -| | 100000
100000 | 1)
0 ¥ ‘\ —
Shih b 0 ; - -
et 2, ) T 2, 4, %
ﬁﬁﬁéﬁé w Yy, Yy T % %, Y %,
%, %, Y “ % %,
o TS G = o @
20 e [ 2sso [l z02s [l 750 [l 4100 [ 8550 Bz WMo |
| — myseries I 35350 310800 | 35350 310800
Remoyve
< 1 >
Company Name: test . Logged User: supervisor Logged Date and Time: 07/30/2013 11:11:53 Last Login Date and Time: 31/12/2012 17:17:18 ?::;:2:; :{cw




Printing Tool

This is a very powerful printing

tool, which allows the user to ‘ J

view the exact data which will be I ——
printed. Apart from this the tool T

will allow the user to export the e

data to excel, pdf, html, xml,

Ccsv etc.

It also allows the user to send

Mo TR

mail directly from the application.




Document / Forms Designer

Supports three types of printing
Draft
Graphical
Roll

User defined unlimited number of designs for each screen




Labels Designer

Design Labels from/for any given report with user defined options for
Number of copies and layouts as:

Address Labels
Barcode Labels

Id Cards Your Name

ol Street Address
Pay SllpS etc. City, State and Zip

Telephone Number
Fax Number

Email Address




SMS Integration

User defined SMS from screens and reports as :

Order Confirmation
Dispatch of goods

Receivables due

Salary deposited etc.
Data population from SMS

Data Response from SMS (send sms to know your client balance,
product balance etc.)




Peripherals Support

Serial port and keyboard scanners for
barcode reading

Pole display
Weighing scale reading

Card Reader etc.

1234567890




Thank You!




